
Actor Hotel Budapest http://actorhotel.hu/ Four-star hotel Viola Street 10-14, Budapest 20 minutes by public transport
Bo18 Hotel Superior http://www.bo18hotelbudapest.com/Three-star hotel 18 Vajdahunyad Street, Budapest 20 minutes by public transport
Central Hotel Budapest http://www.centralhotel21.hu/ Three-star hotel Maria Street 10, Budapest 20 minutes by public transport
Corvin Hotel Budapest - Corvin wing http://corvinhotelbudapest.hu Four-star hotel Angyal Street 31, Budapest 15 minutes by public transport
Corvin Hotel Budapest - Sissi wing http://corvinhotelbudapest.hu Three-star hotel Angyal Street 31, Budapest 15 minutes by public transport
Corvin Lux Aparthotel http://corvin-lux-apart.tophotelsbudapest.com/hu/Four-star hotel Corvin Setany 1/b, Budapest 20 minutes by public transport
Danubius Hotel Flamenco https://www.danubiushotels.com/en/our-hotels-budapest/danubius-hotel-flamencoFour-star hotel 3-7 Tass Veér Street, Budapest 20 minutes by public transport
Danubius Hotel Gellért https://www.danubiushotels.com/en/our-hotels-budapest/danubius-hotel-gellertFour-star hotel 2 Szent Gellért Square, Budapest 20 minutes by public transport
Di Verdi Imperial Hotel http://www.diverdihotel.com/ Three-star hotel Thaly Kálmán Street 43, Budapest 25 minutes by public transport
Hotel City Inn http://www.cityinn.hu/ Four-star hotel Futó Street 55 ,Budapest 20 minutes by public transport
Hotel Gloria Budapest https://www.hotelgloria.com/ Three-star hotel Blathy Otto Street 22, Budapest 30 minutes by public transport
Hotel Swing City https://www.hotelswingcity.hu/ Three-star hotel Ferenc Korut 19-21, Budapest 13 minutes by public transport
Hotel Thomas Budapest https://www.novum-hotels.com/hotel-thomas-budapestThree-star hotel Liliom Street 44, Budapest 15 minutes by public transport
ibis Budapest Centrum https://www.accorhotels.com Three-star hotel Raday Street 6, Budapest 25 minutes by public transport
ibis Styles Budapest City https://www.accorhotels.com Three-star hotel Soroksari Street 12, Budapest 20 minutes by walk
Leonardo Hotel Budapest https://www.leonardo-hotels.com/leonardo-hotel-budapestThree-star hotel 30-34 Tompa Street , 1094 Budapest 20 minutes by public transport
Mercure Budapest Korona Hotel https://www.accorhotels.com Four-star hotel Kecskemeti Street 14, Budapes 20 minutes by public transport
The Three Corners Lifestyle Hotel https://threecorners.com/hotels/lifestyle-hotel-hu/page/thehotel/Four-star hotel Hogyes Endre Street 4., Budapest 15 minutes by public transport
Vagabond Corvin http://vagabond-apartments-suites.tophotelsbudapest.com/hu/Four-star hotel Práter Street 6., Budapest 15 minutes walk from the University
Verdi Grand Hotel http://www.verdigrandhotel.com/ Three-star hotel Ülloi Street 89/B, Budapest 25 minutes by public transport

You are kindly requested to make the hotel reservation on your own. We are pleased to direct you to booking.com, where you can reserve accommodation for your required dates 
at the best available rates.

Please note, that May is a peak tourist and conference season. Make your reservation as soon as possible. 


